P:262.242.1420  |  SPIteam@spilighting.com  |  Last Revised: 4/11/2026  |  Design Rights Reserved  |  AIP12476  |  1 of 5
OUTLINES
AIP12476 2.00 in | SQUARE
PROJECT DETAILS
JOB NAME:
TYPE:
NOTES:
DESCRIPTION

Light Source
2*
Indirect
Distribution* Voltage*
Lamp
Options* CRI Controls* Mounting* Emergency Canopy* Options
A B C D E F G H I J K
Other Than
Standard
Options
L
P:262.242.1420  |  SPIteam@spilighting.com  |  Last Revised: 4/11/2026  |  Design Rights Reserved  |  AIP12476  |  3 of 5
A - LIGHT SOURCE *
2 FOOT NOMINAL FIXTURE
DIR-L48W | White 48W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 3,456
DIR-L96W | White 96W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 6,912
3 FOOT NOMINAL FIXTURE
DIR-L72W | White 72W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 5,184
DIR-L145W | White 145W LED Light Engine| Delivered Lumens: 10,440
4 FOOT NOMINAL FIXTURE
DIR-L97W | White 97W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 6,984
DIR-L194W | White 194W LED Light Engine| Delivered Lumens: 13,968
      See last page for finish options
 B - LIGHT SOURCE 2 *
IND-L42W | White 42W LED Light Engine (Delivered Lumens: 5,288)
IND-L70W | White 70W LED Light Engine
IND-L85W | White 85W LED Light Engine (Delivered Lumens: 10,702)
IND-L99W | White 99W LED Light Engine
IND-L141W | White 141W LED Light Engine
IND-L198W | White 198W LED Light Engine
 C - INDIRECT DISTRIBUTION *
DF_SME | Symmetric (default)
BW 2' | Batwing Optics
BW 3' | Batwing Optics